Leuchten-Anschlussdosen, Verbindungsdose

Deckel

- far Wandleuchten-Anschlussdosen Art.-Nr. 1048-00 und Art.-Nr. 9148-00

- mit 2 Deckelschrauben @ 3,2 x 15 mm

Artikel-Nr.:

EAN:

Lange

Breite

Verpackung innen/Versand
Preisgruppe

1148-90
4013456141100
75 mm

40 mm

25/250

120

2% KAISER
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